10/100/1000BASE-T SFP COPPER RJ-45 100M TRANSCEIVER
25GBASE-BX 1270nmTX/1310nmRX
40km DOM Transceiver
• 25GE ER Lite
• eCPRI & CPRI
1www.fs.com
Application
• UP to 25.78Gb/s bi-directional data links

10/100/1000BASE-T SFP COPPER RJ-45 100M TRANSCEIVER
9www.fs.com
Order Information
Note:
25G SFP28 transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and
other brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
  Part Number   Description
SFP28-25G-BX 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX 25G SFP28 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX40 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1310nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX40 25G SFP28 1310nm-TX/1270nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX-I 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 10km Industrial  DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX-I 25G SFP28 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 10km Industrial  DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX40-I 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1310nm-RX 40km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX40-I 25G SFP28 1310nm-TX/1270nm-RX 40km Industrial DOM Transceiver
25GBASE-BX SFP28 1270NMTX/1310NMRX 40KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.